MAITLAND ACCOMMODATION PROPERTIES ROOMS  CAPACITY

HOTELS/MOTELS 11 397 981
Whether you're looking for a room block for your next event or a private getaway for the family, SELF CONTAINED 18 149 378
Maitland is the ideal place to base yourself for the duration of your stay. BED & BREAKFAST 5 17 4
_ , PUB STAY 5 63 160
Soak up that crisp, country air and sleep easy at one of our contemporary hotels or motels
TOTAL 39 626 1,561

where you'll have access to spacious, modern and accessible facilities. Alternatively, take your
pick from self contained cottages, apartments, retreats and guests houses, and enjoy all of the
creature comforts of home.

ACCOMMODATION LISTING BY CATEGORY PROPERTIES ROOMS  CAPACITY

11 397 981
HOTEL/MOTEL
ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE j’
Best Western Endeavour Motel & Apartments 33 84 233 New England Highway EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 5488 endeavourmotel.com.au
Hunter Gateway Motel 62 140 11 Denton Park Drive RUTHERFORD 02 4937 7999 hunter-gateway.com.au /
Hunter Oasis 19 74 28 Raworth Avenue RAWORTH 02 4933 3750 hunteroasis.com.au/accommodation ‘/‘
Maitland City Motel B8 81 258-264 New England Highway RUTHERFORD 02 4932 8322 maitlandcity.com.au/hunter-valley-accommodation .
Molly Morgan Motor Inn 38 128 329 New England Highway EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 5422 mollymorganmi.com.au
Mercure Monte Pio 44 109 New England Highway MAITLAND 02 4932 5288 montepio.com.au :
Old Maitland Inn 25 66 279 New England Highway RUTHERFORD 02 4932 5255 oldmaitlandinn.com.au
Punthill Maitland 76 156 373 High Street MAITLAND 02 4040 3400 punthill.com.au/hotels/punthill-maitland
The Bronte Boutique Hotel 8 21 145-147 Swan Street MORPETH 02 4934 6080 thebronte.com.au
Thornton Executive Hotel 56 112 21 Poynton Place THORNTON 02 4036 5060 thorntonexecutivehotel.com.au

William Arnott Hotel 3 10 148 Swan Street MORPETH 02 4934 4148 historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/william-arnott



https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/thornton-executive-hotel/

SELF CONTAINED

ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS
Adams Street Maitland - Accommodation Hunter 3 6
Berry House Rooms 1 4
Cadair Cottage 2 8
Donnybrook Eco Retreat 3 6
East Maitland Executive Apartments 24 48
Elendar Morpeth 2 6
Fieldsend Cottage 2 4
Glendarra Tocal 27 59
Hunter River Retreat 4 20
Hunter Studios Maitland 20 44
Lorn Rose Farm 4 9
Loft Cottage 2 4
Mindaribba Estate 5 10
Quest Maitland Serviced Apartments 42 123
Surgeons Cottage ) 4
The Loft 1 2
The River Haus 1 4

‘ Tranquil Vale 4 17
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PHONE
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PROPERTIES ROOMS CAPACITY
18 149 378

WEBSITE

accommodationhunter.com.au/prop/hva/asm
berryhouse.com.au

cadaircottage.com

donnybrookretreat.com.au
eastmaitlandapartments.com.au
elendarmorpeth.com/elendar

historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/fieldsend-cottage

tocal.nsw.edu.au

hunterriverretreat.com.au

hunterstudios.com.au

lornrosefarm.com

surgeonscottage.com.au

huntervalleystays.com.au/hunter-valley-accommodation/mindaribba-
house---mindaribba-hunter-valley/207

questapartments.com.au/properties/nsw/maitland/
quest-maitland

surgeonscottage.com.au

historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/the-loft-denver

riverhaus.com.au

tranquilvale.com.au


https://www.huntervalleystays.com.au/hunter-valley-accommodation/mindaribba-house---mindaribba-hunter-valley/207

PROPERTIES ROOMS CAPACITY

BED & BREAKFAST i ! =
ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE
Bella Wind Bed & Breakfast 3 6 15 Camilla Close WINDELLA 0424 515 339 bellawindbedandbreakfast.com.au
Lochinvar House 5 14 Kaludah Estate, 1204 LOCHINVAR 02 4930 7873 lochinvarhouse.com
New England Highway
Maddies of Bolwarra 3 7 35 Paterson Road BOLWARRA 02 4930 1801 maddies.com.au
Mala Retreat 2 7 7 Mala Close LOUTH PARK 0412 191 888 malaretreat.com.au
Pindari House Bed & Breakfast 4 8 78 Winders Lane LOCHINVAR 0419 202 606 huntervalleyhouse.com.au

PROPERTIES ROOMS  CAPACITY 5 yopetd
A 5 63 160 g

: PUB STAY s

J ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE -,,
; .f Family Hotel 7 25 607 High Street MAITLAND 0423 960 766 familyhotelmaitland.com.au y
L wamS Lochinvar Hotel Motel 9 21 114 New England Highway LOCHINVAR 024930 7216 lochinvarhotelmotel.com.au )
The Belmore 18 37 476 High Street MAITLAND 02 4933 6351 thebelmore.com.au |
The Imperial 14 41 458 High Street MAITLAND 0249336566  imperialmaitland.com.au '

Windsor Castle Hotel Motel 15 36 78 Lawes Street EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 7276 thewindsorcastle.com.au

CARAVAN PARK '

ACCOMMODATION ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Maitland Caravan Park 25 High Street MAITLAND 02 49341707
Maitland Showgrounds Caravan Park Blomfield Street SOUTH MAITLAND 02 4933 5052 maitlandshowground.com.au/camping
" Coach Stop Caravan Park Corner Anzac Street & Cracknell Lane SOUTH MAITLAND 02 4933 2950 coachstopcaravanpark.com.au
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